
7-Aug-10    IDPA    Green Valley Rifle & Pistol Club

Last Name First Name Division Class Total Score PD Total Penalties Tot Time Raw Time PD HNT FTN PRC Tot Time Raw Time PD HNT FTN PRC Tot Time Raw Time PD HNT FTN PRC Tot Time Raw Time PD HNT FTN PRC Tot Time Raw Time PD HNT FTN PRC

Hafner Brandon SSP EX 147.98 30 3 27.51 24.01 7 29.06 21.06 16 45.65 45.15 1 16.40 12.40 2 3 29.36 27.36 4

Hufstedler Dave CDP EX 166.24 79 26 20.46 17.96 5 29.60 21.10 17 46.66 23.66 26 10 21.78 12.28 7 6 47.74 25.74 24 10

Douglas Billy ESP SS 190.41 73 15 26.49 22.49 8 41.45 20.45 32 5 70.68 48.18 25 10 17.75 15.75 4 34.04 32.04 4

Fountain Lewey ESP MM 197.91 93 28 35.90 22.40 17 5 33.15 18.15 30 60.36 39.36 16 5 5 3 16.92 13.42 7 51.58 30.08 23 10

Hughes Mike CDP SS 203.26 30 5 36.54 35.54 2 36.83 30.33 13 61.42 57.42 8 21.24 18.74 5 47.23 41.23 2 5

Ergovich Cathy ESP MM 207.71 112 21 39.57 24.07 21 5 43.62 21.12 35 5 60.60 36.10 27 5 6 22.00 15.00 14 41.92 34.42 15

Martin Don CDP UN 214.24 78 18 38.25 32.25 12 49.73 38.73 12 5 58.06 30.56 29 10 3 24.50 21.50 6 43.70 34.20 19

Miller Robert SSP NV 216.79 21 10 35.57 33.57 4 37.60 35.10 5 49.12 47.62 3 23.67 22.67 2 70.83 57.33 7 10

Sjahputera Ozy SSP UN 219.25 13 5 44.95 43.95 2 39.05 31.55 5 5 70.73 70.23 1 22.94 21.94 2 41.58 40.08 3

Finlay Kent CDP SS 220.79 52 5 46.86 33.86 16 5 40.36 32.86 15 68.28 65.28 6 19.81 17.31 5 45.48 40.48 10

Dye Shane ESP UN 226.18 64 24 39.50 34.50 10 40.13 27.63 15 5 58.87 47.87 10 6 24.60 16.60 10 3 63.08 43.58 19 5 5

Gant AG CDP MM 227.51 27 5 37.86 34.36 7 37.47 32.47 10 74.71 67.21 5 5 25.81 24.31 3 51.66 50.66 2

Killian Lonny SSP UN 228.20 57 0 48.64 40.64 16 38.19 33.19 10 64.71 61.71 6 23.91 20.41 7 52.75 43.75 18

Rosa Heike SSP MM 234.57 60 8 38.18 34.18 2 3 39.77 29.27 21 87.23 74.23 16 5 25.24 17.74 15 44.15 41.15 6

Clarke Graham ESP UN 236.37 51 35 33.98 32.98 2 33.94 28.44 11 63.04 56.54 3 5 22.42 20.92 3 82.99 36.99 32 20 10

Petroski Greg SSP UN 237.37 88 48 33.94 30.44 7 31.41 23.91 15 73.50 41.00 29 15 3 45.49 14.99 21 15 5 53.03 35.03 16 5 5

Fick Brian SSP UN 238.05 45 18 64.94 45.94 18 10 43.31 35.81 9 3 63.18 52.18 12 5 21.76 19.76 4 44.86 43.86 2

Hufstedler Diana ESP NV 238.80 108 15 30.28 25.28 10 73.97 48.47 31 10 54.93 44.43 21 19.87 13.87 12 59.75 37.75 34 5

Roberts Gary, Sr SSP UN 241.00 77 31 42.59 34.59 16 34.94 26.44 11 3 86.39 58.89 29 10 3 16.58 13.08 7 60.50 38.50 14 10 5

Wagers Craig ESP UN 241.41 122 26 55.97 23.97 34 15 37.55 21.55 26 3 84.04 61.04 36 5 19.75 17.25 5 44.10 30.60 21 3

Meek Terry SSP MM 255.68 73 11 53.50 45.50 16 34.62 25.62 18 75.55 68.05 9 3 30.74 18.24 19 3 61.27 50.77 11 5

Redelfs Nathan CDP UN 270.71 57 48 33.29 31.29 4 30.10 23.60 13 100.90 88.40 5 10 51.85 13.35 21 20 5 3 54.57 37.57 14 5 5

Rothermich Bob ESR SS 280.33 28 0 56.27 52.77 7 44.14 38.14 12 77.54 77.04 1 19.09 17.09 4 83.29 81.29 4

Shansey Bill SSP MM 290.02 56 10 49.68 41.68 16 59.52 54.02 11 85.29 80.29 10 25.57 23.57 4 69.96 52.46 15 10

Simpson William ESP UN 308.40 101 33 44.40 38.40 12 44.96 32.96 24 107.79 74.79 36 15 27.30 20.30 8 3 83.95 58.45 21 10 5

Haney John SSP MM 309.07 41 15 56.39 52.39 8 54.64 43.64 12 5 103.64 92.14 13 5 21.28 18.28 6 73.12 67.12 2 5

Taylor Rick ESP UN 334.56 38 5 70.98 70.48 1 49.16 42.16 14 133.91 118.41 21 5 29.28 28.78 1 51.23 50.73 1

Haid Dan CDP UN 343.98 89 46 43.61 34.11 19 53.29 38.29 24 3 65.70 61.20 9 28.36 13.86 13 5 3 153.02 106.02 24 5 10 20

Attebery David CDP UN 388.30 52 23 65.39 59.39 12 66.49 51.99 19 5 103.34 101.84 3 34.21 29.21 4 3 118.87 96.87 14 15

Wagner Richard ESP UN 409.11 100 30 56.06 51.06 10 89.83 70.83 28 5 112.25 86.75 31 10 31.19 26.19 10 119.78 94.28 21 10 5

Brown Gary SSP UN 409.26 35 10 93.77 87.27 13 69.46 57.46 14 5 119.94 118.44 3 21.69 20.69 2 104.40 97.90 3 5

Kumalasari Christiana SSP UN 452.64 129 30 101.03 97.03 8 110.22 65.72 49 20 121.57 111.07 21 41.57 32.07 19 78.25 52.25 32 5 5

Loschky Warren SSR UN 720.45 102 35 121.45 114.45 14 168.30 134.80 37 5 10 208.79 189.79 18 10 60.32 54.32 12 161.59 141.09 21 5 5

By Division

Last Name First Name Division Class Total Score PD Total Penalties Tot Time Raw Time PD HNT FTN PRC Tot Time Raw Time PD HNT FTN PRC Tot Time Raw Time PD HNT FTN PRC Tot Time Raw Time PD HNT FTN PRC Tot Time Raw Time PD HNT FTN PRC

Hufstedler Dave CDP EX 166.24 79 26 20.46 17.96 5 29.60 21.10 17 46.66 23.66 26 10 21.78 12.28 7 6 47.74 25.74 24 10

Hughes Mike CDP SS 203.26 30 5 36.54 35.54 2 36.83 30.33 13 61.42 57.42 8 21.24 18.74 5 47.23 41.23 2 5

Martin Don CDP UN 214.24 78 18 38.25 32.25 12 49.73 38.73 12 5 58.06 30.56 29 10 3 24.50 21.50 6 43.70 34.20 19

Finlay Kent CDP SS 220.79 52 5 46.86 33.86 16 5 40.36 32.86 15 68.28 65.28 6 19.81 17.31 5 45.48 40.48 10

Gant AG CDP MM 227.51 27 5 37.86 34.36 7 37.47 32.47 10 74.71 67.21 5 5 25.81 24.31 3 51.66 50.66 2

Redelfs Nathan CDP UN 270.71 57 48 33.29 31.29 4 30.10 23.60 13 100.90 88.40 5 10 51.85 13.35 21 20 5 3 54.57 37.57 14 5 5

Haid Dan CDP UN 343.98 89 46 43.61 34.11 19 53.29 38.29 24 3 65.70 61.20 9 28.36 13.86 13 5 3 153.02 106.02 24 5 10 20

Attebery David CDP UN 388.30 52 23 65.39 59.39 12 66.49 51.99 19 5 103.34 101.84 3 34.21 29.21 4 3 118.87 96.87 14 15

Douglas Billy ESP SS 190.41 73 15 26.49 22.49 8 41.45 20.45 32 5 70.68 48.18 25 10 17.75 15.75 4 34.04 32.04 4

Fountain Lewey ESP MM 197.91 93 28 35.90 22.40 17 5 33.15 18.15 30 60.36 39.36 16 5 5 3 16.92 13.42 7 51.58 30.08 23 10

Ergovich Cathy ESP MM 207.71 112 21 39.57 24.07 21 5 43.62 21.12 35 5 60.60 36.10 27 5 6 22.00 15.00 14 41.92 34.42 15

Dye Shane ESP UN 226.18 64 24 39.50 34.50 10 40.13 27.63 15 5 58.87 47.87 10 6 24.60 16.60 10 3 63.08 43.58 19 5 5

Clarke Graham ESP UN 236.37 51 35 33.98 32.98 2 33.94 28.44 11 63.04 56.54 3 5 22.42 20.92 3 82.99 36.99 32 20 10

Hufstedler Diana ESP NV 238.80 108 15 30.28 25.28 10 73.97 48.47 31 10 54.93 44.43 21 19.87 13.87 12 59.75 37.75 34 5

Wagers Craig ESP UN 241.41 122 26 55.97 23.97 34 15 37.55 21.55 26 3 84.04 61.04 36 5 19.75 17.25 5 44.10 30.60 21 3

Simpson William ESP UN 308.40 101 33 44.40 38.40 12 44.96 32.96 24 107.79 74.79 36 15 27.30 20.30 8 3 83.95 58.45 21 10 5

Taylor Rick ESP UN 334.56 38 5 70.98 70.48 1 49.16 42.16 14 133.91 118.41 21 5 29.28 28.78 1 51.23 50.73 1

Wagner Richard ESP UN 409.11 100 30 56.06 51.06 10 89.83 70.83 28 5 112.25 86.75 31 10 31.19 26.19 10 119.78 94.28 21 10 5

Rothermich Bob ESR SS 280.33 28 0 56.27 52.77 7 44.14 38.14 12 77.54 77.04 1 19.09 17.09 4 83.29 81.29 4

Loschky Warren SSR UN 720.45 102 35 121.45 114.45 14 168.30 134.80 37 5 10 208.79 189.79 18 10 60.32 54.32 12 161.59 141.09 21 5 5

Hafner Brandon SSP EX 147.98 30 3 27.51 24.01 7 29.06 21.06 16 45.65 45.15 1 16.40 12.40 2 3 29.36 27.36 4

Miller Robert SSP NV 216.79 21 10 35.57 33.57 4 37.60 35.10 5 49.12 47.62 3 23.67 22.67 2 70.83 57.33 7 10

Sjahputera Ozy SSP UN 219.25 13 5 44.95 43.95 2 39.05 31.55 5 5 70.73 70.23 1 22.94 21.94 2 41.58 40.08 3

Killian Lonny SSP UN 228.20 57 0 48.64 40.64 16 38.19 33.19 10 64.71 61.71 6 23.91 20.41 7 52.75 43.75 18

Rosa Heike SSP MM 234.57 60 8 38.18 34.18 2 3 39.77 29.27 21 87.23 74.23 16 5 25.24 17.74 15 44.15 41.15 6

Petroski Greg SSP UN 237.37 88 48 33.94 30.44 7 31.41 23.91 15 73.50 41.00 29 15 3 45.49 14.99 21 15 5 53.03 35.03 16 5 5

Fick Brian SSP UN 238.05 45 18 64.94 45.94 18 10 43.31 35.81 9 3 63.18 52.18 12 5 21.76 19.76 4 44.86 43.86 2

Roberts Gary, Sr SSP UN 241.00 77 31 42.59 34.59 16 34.94 26.44 11 3 86.39 58.89 29 10 3 16.58 13.08 7 60.50 38.50 14 10 5

Meek Terry SSP MM 255.68 73 11 53.50 45.50 16 34.62 25.62 18 75.55 68.05 9 3 30.74 18.24 19 3 61.27 50.77 11 5

Shansey Bill SSP MM 290.02 56 10 49.68 41.68 16 59.52 54.02 11 85.29 80.29 10 25.57 23.57 4 69.96 52.46 15 10

Haney John SSP MM 309.07 41 15 56.39 52.39 8 54.64 43.64 12 5 103.64 92.14 13 5 21.28 18.28 6 73.12 67.12 2 5

Brown Gary SSP UN 409.26 35 10 93.77 87.27 13 69.46 57.46 14 5 119.94 118.44 3 21.69 20.69 2 104.40 97.90 3 5

Kumalasari Christiana SSP UN 452.64 129 30 101.03 97.03 8 110.22 65.72 49 20 121.57 111.07 21 41.57 32.07 19 78.25 52.25 32 5 5

Stage Breakdown:  Tot Time: Total Stage Time   Raw Time:  Time from Timer   PD:  Points Down (Miss=+5)   HNT:  Hits to a Non-Threat (in seconds)FTN: Failure to Neutralize (in seconds)   PRC:  Procedurals (in seconds) 

Overall Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5


